CALENDER OF EVENTS

RECRUITMENT TEST (Date : 24th February 2019)

POST : Lower Division Clerk

Date Day Event
18-02-2019 Monday Downloading of Online E-Admit cards
11.00 AM to to [URL:- http://202.143.99.146/NITTTR/]
22-02-2019 Friday
10.00 AM
24-02-2019 Sunday Recruitment Test at various centres in Chandigarh
10.30 AM to
12.30 PM
25-02-2019 Monday Uploading of Provisional Answer Keys
(after 5 PM)
27-02-2019 Wednesday Last date for receiving objections pertaining to Provisional Answer
(up to 4 PM) Keys on payment of Rs.300/- per candidate
04-03-2019 Monday Uploading of information pertaining to Provisional Answer Keys
(after 4 PM) challenged by the candidates
05-03-2019 Tuesday Last date for receiving Counter objections pertaining to challenged
(up to 4 PM) Provisional Answer Keys with a payment of Rs.500/- per candidate
08-03-2019 Friday Uploading of Final Answer Keys
(after 5 PM)
11-03-2019 Monday Publication of Results of written test
(after 5 PM)

Typing Skill Test will be held on 23-03-2019 (Saturday) from 9.30 AM onwards at NITTTR, Sector 26,
Chandigarh




